Org_ID

15146

15146

15146

15146

91291

91291

91291
3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

Organization_Name

ID
ABRA STATE INSTITUTE OF 3576837
SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGY
ABRA STATE INSTITUTE OF 3576876
SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGY
ABRA STATE INSTITUTE OF 3576980
SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGY
ABRA STATE INSTITUTE OF 4038914
SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGY
APAYAO STATE COLLEGE 3652105
APAYAO STATE COLLEGE 3867628
APAYAO STATE COLLEGE 3933013

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3548157

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3548157

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3548411

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3548411

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3548411

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3548411

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3578905

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3578905

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3578905

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3578905

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3578905

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3578905

Reference_ Notice_Title

Construction of ASIST SPORTS COMPLEX(

Grandstand, Track and Field, Swimming
Pool )

Construction of First Phase: First Storey of

Four Storey VIT Building

Construction of 4-Storey Central Library
Building(1st Phase 1st Floor)

PROCUREMENT OF CONSTRUCTION
SUPPLIES and MATERIALS

CONSTRUCTION OF THE MITHI-ASC ICT
TRAINING AND RESEARCH CENTER
CONSTRUCTION OF THE MITHI-ASC ICT

TRAINING AND RESEARCH CENTER PHASE Il

Procurement of Books
Procurement of Gym Equipment

Procurement of Gym Equipment

Procurement of various Laboratory
Equipment

Procurement of various Laboratory
Equipment

Procurement of various Laboratory
Equipment

Procurement of various Laboratory
Equipment

Procurement of various Information
Technology (IT) Equipment
Procurement of various Information
Technology (IT) Equipment
Procurement of various Information
Technology (IT) Equipment
Procurement of various Information
Technology (IT) Equipment
Procurement of various Information
Technology (IT) Equipment
Procurement of various Information
Technology (IT) Equipment

Publish Date

07/12/2015

07/12/2015

07/12/2015

05/09/2016

25/01/2016

31/05/2016

08/07/2016
19/11/2015

19/11/2015
19/11/2015
19/11/2015
19/11/2015
19/11/2015
04/12/2015
04/12/2015
04/12/2015
04/12/2015
04/12/2015

04/12/2015

Approved_Budge City

t_of_the_Contra
ct

23231650.28

7492996.89

3914847.73

1013765

6253850

19300000

1030194
734200

734200

1964000
1964000
1964000
1964000
3581850
3581850
3581850
3581850
3581850

3581850

Bangued

Bangued

Bangued

Bangued

Conner

Conner

Conner
Baguio
City

Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City

Province

Abra

Abra

Abra

Abra

Apayao

Apayao

Apayao
Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Region

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR
CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

Line

_lte

m_|
D
1

12

13

12

14

32

33

34

Line_Item_Name

Civil Works -
Construction

Civil Works -
Construction

Civil Works -
Construction

Contstruction

10 Person
Simultaneous Use
Super Multiweight
Stack

Home gym plate load
Iso-freeze

Liquid N tank
(Nitrogen)

Digital Weighing Scale
Garden Tiller
Camcorder

DSLR Camera
Installation of CCTV
Camera

UPS

Video Camera

Video Camera

Notice_St Award_S
atus tatus

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Awarded Posted

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Username

rtubafia

rtubafia

rtubafia

rtubafia

pisican

pisican

pisican
ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan



Org_ID

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

Organization_Name
ID

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3579127

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3591144

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3786377

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3863802

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868352

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868352

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868352

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868352

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868352

Reference_ Notice_Title

Procurement of Laboratory Equipment

Procurement of 880 Christmas Packs 2015

Procurement of Security Services for the

Land Reservation Areas
Procurement of Microscope

Procurement of Microscope

Procurement of Microscope
Procurement of Microscope

Procurement of Microscope

Procurement of Microscope
Procurement of Microscope
Procurement of Microscope
Procurement of Laboratory Equipment

Procurement of Laboratory Equipment

Procurement of Laboratory Equipment

Procurement of Laboratory Equipment

Procurement of Laboratory Equipment

Publish Date

04/12/2015

09/12/2015
05/04/2016

31/05/2016

31/05/2016

31/05/2016
31/05/2016

31/05/2016

31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016

31/05/2016

31/05/2016

31/05/2016

31/05/2016

Approved_Budge City

t_of_the_Contra
ct

8055336

4400000
1761000

1648000

1648000

1648000
1648000

1648000

1648000
1648000
1648000
1925000

1925000

1925000

1925000

1925000

Baguio
City

Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City

Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Province

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Region

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

Line Line_ltem_Name

_lte
m_|
D
11

Dark hood for UV
white light trans
illuminator
Procurement of 880
Christmas Packs 2015
Procurement of
Security Services
MOTIC
CAMERA,MOTICAM T2
WITH 10" DISPLAY
MONITOR

INVERTED
MICROSCOPE,
BINOCULAR HEAD W/
ACCESSORIES

STEREO MICROSCOPE

COMPARISON
MICROSCOPE
DIGITAL BINOCULAR
MICROSCOPE
COMPREHENSIVE
SCOPE 2

MOTIC FIBER OPTIC
ILLUMINATOR
DISSECTING
MICROSCOPE
Monocular microscope

PCR MACHINE

GEL ELECTROPHORESIS
SYSTEM

GEL PHOTO
DOCUMENTATION
SYSTEM

MICROPLATE
SPECTROPHOTOMETER

GENESIS 20 visible
spectro
photometer:type/mod
el:

Notice_St Award_S

atus

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

tatus

Username

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan



Org_ID

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

Organization_Name

ID

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3868369

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3883475

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3883475

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3949220

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3950749

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3986267

Reference_ Notice_Title

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of Information Technology
(IT)

Procurement of High Performance Liquid
Chromatography (HPLC) System and
Ultraviolet Equipment

Procurement of High Performance Liquid
Chromatography (HPLC) System and
Ultraviolet Equipment

1 lot supply and delivery of various inks
and toners

Procurement of Construction Materials
and Supplies

Second Invitation to Bid - Procurement of
Various Construction Supplies and
Materials

Publish Date

31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016
31/05/2016

08/06/2016

08/06/2016

19/07/2016

19/07/2016

05/08/2016

Approved_Budge City

t_of_the_Contra
ct

2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190
2783190

3060000

3060000

536016.89

748469

840777

Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City
Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City
Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Province

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Region

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

Line Line_ltem_Name

_lte

m_|
D
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

DSLR CAMERA

TV

PRINTER

PRINTER

PRINTER WITH
SCANNER
Multimedia Projector
LAPEL MIC

Memory Card
Laptop

COMPUTER SPEAKER
DIGITAL VOICE
RECORDER

FLASH DRIVE
PRESENTATION
POINTER

High Performance
Liquid
Chromatography

(HPLC)
Ultraviolet Equipment

ink and toners
Procurement of
Construction Materials

and Supplies

Construction Supplies
and Materials

Notice_St Award_S
atus tatus
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Username

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan



Org_ID

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

3404

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

Organization_Name

Reference_ Notice_Title

ID

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3989107

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3989107

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3989107

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 3989107

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 4003394

BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY 4031245

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

3590476

3616623

3622495

3622520

3622532

3622543

3622613

3622629

3638437

Procurement of laboratory equipment for
the Animal Science Laboratory Room

Procurement of laboratory equipment for
the Animal Science Laboratory Room

Procurement of laboratory equipment for
the Animal Science Laboratory Room

Procurement of laboratory equipment for
the Animal Science Laboratory Room

Procurement of Security Services for the

Benguet Agri-Pinoy Trading Center (BAPTC)

Procurement of various construction
supplies and materials

20 Branded All in One Desktop, 1
Executive table (High Back)

Procurement of Duplicating Machine
package

Construction of Agriculture Classroom and
Laboratory BLDG Hapao Campus
Construction of Technology Classroom
and Laboratory BLDG Tinoc Campus

Construction of Technology Classroom
and Laboratory BLDG Aguinaldo Campus

Establishment/Construction of
Multipurpose Science Technology,
Multipurpose conference room IFSU
MAIN

Construction of research and technology
innovation center Potia Campus

Establishment of mathematics education
classroom and laboratory-Main Campus

Construction of Gymnasium Phase
1(Lagawe Campus)

Publish Date

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

15/08/2016

29/08/2016

09/12/2015

23/12/2015

05/01/2016

05/01/2016

05/01/2016

05/01/2016

05/01/2016

05/01/2016

16/01/2016

Approved_Budge City

t_of_the_Contra

ct

850000

850000

850000

850000

528300

998536.5

545000

1945000

3880000

4850000

4850000

6790000

5503780

14550000

4000000

Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio
City

Baguio

City

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Province

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Benguet

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Region

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

Line
_lte
m_|
D
1

Line_Item_Name

IMPULSE BAG SEALER

ELECTRIC STUNNER
(SWINE)

PLATE MILL WITH
STANDARD MOTOR

LABORATORY TABLE
WITH 2 LAB SINK
BENCH TYPE
Procurement of
Security Services for
the BAPTC
Procurement of
Construction Materials
and Supplies

Notice_St Award_S

atus

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

tatus

Username

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

ncoilan

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on



Org_ID

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

15145

Organization_Name

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

Reference_ Notice_Title

ID

3638445

3645818

3645852

3666804

3719003

3826395

3887463

3887496

3887536

3887581

3887645

3887674

3887696

3887724

3887747

3887764

3887787

3906830

3924267

3933174

3942412

Construction of Academic

Building(Convention Hall Main Campus)
Common Office Supplies/Various Goods

Computer Supplies (Common Office

Supplies/Various Goods)

Common Office Supplies(2nd Quarter)

Publish Date

16/01/2016

22/01/2016
22/01/2016

02/02/2016

INTERNET BANDWIDTH (DIRECT INTERNET) 25/02/2016

ANIMAL FEEDS

Replacement of the humanities Bldg/

Main Campus,Lamut, Ifugao

Replacement of the girls dormitory/Main

campus

Rehabilitation of of the academic

Building/ Main campus

Rehabilitation of the hometech building

Rhab./Completion of Cayetano

BLDG/lagawe campus

Rehab/ Completion of Clinic BLDG/Lagawe

Campus

Completion of the Gymnasium/Lagawe

campus

Rehabilitation of the Home economics
Technology BLDG/Lagawe campus

Replacement of Library BLDG/Potia

Campus

Rehab/Completion of Clinic BLDG/potia

campus

Rehab of Academic BLDG/hapao campus
ITB WELDING SIMULATOR LABORATORY
Procurement of Power Generator

Procurement of supplies and materials for

IGP bakery Project.
Automotive Facilities

03/05/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
22/06/2016
02/07/2016
09/07/2016

14/07/2016

Approved_Budge City

t_of_the_Contra
ct

12000000

753665
858200
805398
1716000
1469200
16000000
16000000
5000000
3003945
2000000
1600000
5000000

712600

10000000
2393560
2295000
3000000
800000
1037675.4

1594000

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Province

Ifugao

Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao
Ifugao

Ifugao

Region

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

Line Line_ltem_Name
_lte
m_|

D

Notice_St Award_S

atus

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

tatus

Username

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on



Org_ID

15145

15145

15145

3433

3408

Organization_Name

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

IFUGAO STATE UNIVERSITY

KALINGA APAYAO STATE
COLLEGE

MOUNTAIN PROVINCE
STATE POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE

Reference_ Notice_Title Publish Date

ID

3978161  Materials for Bakery Project 03/08/2016

4024363  Enhancement of Multi-Purpose 25/08/2016
Room/Main campus, Lamut, Ifugao

4024414  Rehabilitation of Academic Building main  25/08/2016
campus

3699503  Negotiated Procurement of Reference 17/02/2016
Books and Professional Journals

4073721  Procurement of Agri-Industrial Equipment 21/09/2016

Approved_Budge City

t_of_the_Contra

ct

1037675.4

6952947.26

4850000

3520000

727275

Lamut

Lamut

Lamut

Tabuk

Bauko

Province

Ifugao

Ifugao

Ifugao

Kalinga

Mountain
Province

Region

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

Line Line_ltem_Name

_lte

m_|
D

Various books and
journals

Notice_St Award_S
atus tatus
Closed

Closed

Closed

Awarded Posted

Closed

Username

anam-on

anam-on

anam-on

dbuen

fdiazen



